Partienplan
West - B 3

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

DC Bolken 1
DC Bolken 3
Yorkshire Bulls
Zuchu Darter 1

DC Bolken 2

O~NO U WNE

Nr. Team-Name

DC Bolken 1
DC Bolken 3
Yorkshire Bulls
Zuchu Darter 1

Die Toten Hirsche

Fldrabe - Traffer
Kneipenterroristen

Die Toten Hirsche

Gaststaette

Frohsinn Rest.
Frohsinn Rest.
Yorkshire Pub Pub
Pisoni Rest.

Klasse: B

Strasse

Luzernstr. 24
Luzernstr. 24
Eriswilerstr. 18
Schulhausstr. 16

Felsenbar Member Club Langenthalstr. 21

Frohsinn Rest.

Ochsen Restaurant
Ro&ssli Saloon Rest.

Kapitan

Luzernstr. 24
Bahnhofstr. 36
Unterdorfstr. 16

Martignano, Pasquale
Sinner, Alexander
Nyffeler, Stefan

Meer, Paul

Vauthey, Marcel

O~NO U WNE

Vorrunde
Runde
1

DC Bolken 2
Fadrabe -
Kneipenterroristen

Traffer

Heim-Team

DC Bolken 1
Yorkshire Bulls
Die Toten Hirsche
Fudrabe - Traffer
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Bolken 3

DC Bolken 2
Kneipenterroristen
Die Toten Hirsche
Kneipenterroristen
DC Bolken 1
Yorkshire Bulls
Fudrabe - Traffer
DC Bolken 2
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Bolken 1

DC Bolken 3
Kneipenterroristen
Die Toten Hirsche
Yorkshire Bulls
DC Bolken 2
Zuchu Darter 1
Kneipenterroristen
DC Bolken 1

DC Bolken 3

DC Bolken 2
Yorkshire Bulls
Fiadrabe - Traffer

Stampfli, Christine
Von Ballmoos, Karin
Zueger, Marc

Gast-Team

DC Bolken 3
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Bolken 2
Kneipenterroristen
DC Bolken 1
Yorkshire Bulls
Fiadrabe - Traffer
Die Toten Hirsche
DC Bolken 3
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Bolken 2
Fidrabe - Traffer
DC Bolken 3
Yorkshire Bulls
Die Toten Hirsche
Kneipenterroristen
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Bolken 2
Fuurabe - Traffer
DC Bolken 1

DC Bolken 3
Fadrabe - Traffer
Yorkshire Bulls
Die Toten Hirsche
Kneipenterroristen
Zuchu Darter 1
Die Toten Hirsche
DC Bolken 1

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

PLZ Ort

4554 Etziken
4554 Etziken
4950 Huttwil

4528 Zuchwil

4912 Aarwangen

4554 Etziken
4950 Huttwil
4934 Madiswil

Telefon

079 346 74 24
079 657 81 65
0793428178
079 263 95 65
079 132 26 66

11.05.2024

Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2013
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

079 643 82 65
079 643 82 65
062 962 34 43
079681 79 84
079 343 44 35
079 643 82 65
062 962 11 17

Handy

079346 74 24
079 657 81 65
0793428178
079 263 95 65
079 132 26 66

078 710 22 58
079 38558 78
078 799 91 66

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

078 710 22 58
079 385 58 78
078 799 91 66

Termin

07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
21.03.2013
17.05.2013
21.03.2013
21.03.2013
28.03.2013
28.03.2013
28.03.2013
28.03.2013
04.04.2013
06.06.2013
04.04.2013
04.04.2013
11.04.2013
11.04.2013
11.04.2013
11.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

DC Bolken 3
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Bolken 2
Kneipenterroristen
DC Bolken 1
Yorkshire Bulls
Fldrabe - Traffer
Die Toten Hirsche
DC Bolken 3
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Bolken 2
Fuurabe - Traffer
DC Bolken 3
Yorkshire Bulls
Die Toten Hirsche
Kneipenterroristen
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Bolken 2
Fldrabe - Traffer
DC Bolken 1

DC Bolken 3
Fidrabe - Traffer
Yorkshire Bulls
Die Toten Hirsche
Kneipenterroristen
Zuchu Darter 1
Die Toten Hirsche
DC Bolken 1

DC Bolken 1
Yorkshire Bulls
Die Toten Hirsche
Fiadrabe - Traffer
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Bolken 3

DC Bolken 2
Kneipenterroristen
Die Toten Hirsche
Kneipenterroristen
DC Bolken 1
Yorkshire Bulls
Fuurabe - Traffer
DC Bolken 2
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Bolken 1

DC Bolken 3
Kneipenterroristen
Die Toten Hirsche
Yorkshire Bulls
DC Bolken 2
Zuchu Darter 1
Kneipenterroristen
DC Bolken 1

DC Bolken 3

DC Bolken 2
Yorkshire Bulls
Fudrabe - Traffer

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

25.04.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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